

~	+91 80 6659 8700
	+91 80 6696 3333
\subseteq	info@subex.com
	www.subex.com

May 12, 2020

To
The Manager – Listing
BSE Limited
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7 (3) of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015 for the half-year ended March 31, 2020.

Please find enclosed the Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7 (3) of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015 for the period from October 01, 2019 – March 31, 2020.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you

Yours truly,

For Subex Limited

G V Krishnakanth

a.v.re/

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



+91 80 6659 8700 +91 80 6696 3333 info@subex.com www.subex.com

May 11, 2020

To,
The Manager- Listing Compliance
BSE Limited
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Dear Sir/Madam,

Scrip Code (Symbol): 532348/SUBEX

Sub: Subex Limited "The Company", Compliance Certificate for the Half - Year Ended 31.03.2020

Ref: Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with Regulation 7(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company had appointed Canbank Computer Services Ltd. having its Registered Office/Place of activities at 218, J. P. Royale, 1st Floor, 2nd Main, Sampige Road, (Near 14th Cross), Malleswaram, Bangalore — 560 003 as its Registrar and Share Transfer agents ("RTA") for effecting transfer of shares, etc. and the RTA is a SEBI Registered Category I Share Transfer Agent bearing Registration No. INR000003621.

This is to certify that activities in relation to the share transfer facility are maintained at / by Canbank Computer Services Ltd and all the activities as prescribed under Regulation 7 (2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, during the period from October 01, 2019 to March 31, 2020 were properly conducted.

The above certificate is submitted pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Subex Limited

G V Krishnakanth

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

For Canbank Computer Services Ltd.

K Rayi

Manager - RTA

Subex Limited

CIN - L85110KA1994PLC016663

Registered Address: RMZ Ecoworld, Outer Ring Road, Devarabisanahalli, Bangalore - 560103, India